

## El Paso author signs with Tate to ink second book

Author Ginger Wearden reconnects with Tate Publishing to kick-start the publication process of her second book.

EL PASO, TEXAS --, UNITED STATES, August 18, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ --EL PASO, Texas – Author Ginger Wearden reconnects with Tate Publishing to kick-start the publication process of her second inspiring book that illustrates the poignant journey of a Christian.

Wearden's "The Vulnerable Heart - A Potpourri of Spirit-Filled Truths" is a hodgepodge of personal true life Christian stories, which does not run



chronologically. It truly represents Ginger's heart in different life settings.

When asked about the inspiration that led her to the publication of "The Vulnerable Heart, Wearden shares that, "After publishing 'This Decade - A Caregiver's Dreams and Visions,' a testimony of

٢

A truly poignant and enlightening read that will guide you all throughout your Christian journey. Stacy Baker, Acquisitions Editor peace, I felt I had so much more to say about my personal Christian journey (of about 40+ years). It took me about 1 year to write and submit 'The Vulnerable Heart - A Potpourri of Spirit-Filled Truths."

"We're proud to have such a gifted author to be part of our prestigious family. "The Vulnerable Heart," is an uplifting and enlightening read that will guide you all throughout your Christian journey," states Stacy Baker, Acquisitions Editor of Tate Publishing.

Published by Tate Publishing and Enterprises, the book will be available upon its release, through bookstores nationwide, from the publisher at <u>www.tatepublishing.com/bookstore</u>, or by visiting barnesandnoble.com or amazon.com.

Ginger Wearden was raised in a family ministry and, later, perfected her writing skills in a corporate setting. It was never her intent to become an author; she felt compelled by the Holy Spirit to render a complete testimony of God's peace in her first book, "This Decade" and continue the adventure and give readers more in her second book, "The Vulnerable Heart."

For more information or interview requests please contact Michelle Whitman, publicist, at (405) 458-5642 or send an email to michelle@keymgc.com.

Michelle Whitman Key Marketing Group (405) 458-5642 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.